FISCAL YEAR 2010, QUARTER ENDING 3/31/10*
RATE OF COMPLIANCE WITH ESTABLISHED CASE STANDARDS**

Time frames have been established by the Board of Health Professions as targets for case completion

Board

Audiology/Speech Pathology
Counseling

Dentistry

Funeral Directing

Medicine

Nurse Aide

Nursing

Nursing Home Administrator
Optometry

Pharmacy

Physical Therapy
Psychology

Social Work

Veterinary Medicine

Department Total

Quarter
Ending

3/31/10

0.00%
100.00%
83.84%
95.45%
100.00%
92.48%
98.94%
93.06%
77.78%
95.35%
90.00%
90.91%
100.00%
93.75%

92.68%

Prior Year

Quarter
Ending

3/31/09

0.00%
93.33%
74.49%

100.00%
100.00%
87.43%
70.23%
77.41%
100.00%
72.41%
100.00%
100.00%
90.91%
90.00%

81.16%

Percent Fiscal Year
Change to Date 10

7/1/09-

3/31/10
0.0%
7.1% 92.6%
12.6% 83.0%
-4.5% 96.2%
0.0% 100.0%
5.8% 92.7%
40.9% 95.2%
20.2% 92.1%
-22.2% 87.0%
31.7% 91.2%
-10.0% 95.5%
-9.1% 92.9%
10.0% 90.0%
4.2% 94.5%
14.2% 91.7%

Fiscal
Year to
Date 09

7/1/08-
3/31/09

50.0%
92.9%
62.9%
95.5%
100.0%
68.9%
64.3%
69.2%
82.8%
72.6%
76.9%
85.7%
77.5%
81.5%

69.5%

Percent
Change

-100.0%
-0.3%
31.9%
0.7%
0.0%
34.5%
48.1%
33.0%
5.1%
25.7%
24.1%
8.3%
16.1%
16.0%

32.0%

Biennial
to Date

7/1/08-
3/31/10

66.67%
73.86%
73.06%
93.10%
100.00%
80.47%
77.11%
80.29%
88.24%
83.72%
90.48%
81.31%
78.48%
87.33%

79.99%

Prior
Biennial to
Date

7/1/6-
3/31/08

30.00%
77.42%
27.86%
42.72%
59.09%
25.41%
51.14%
46.80%
55.38%
55.17%
42.86%
88.46%
48.28%
43.19%

35.85%

Percent
Change

122.2%
-4.6%
162.3%
117.9%
69.2%
216.6%
50.8%
71.5%
59.3%
51.7%
111.1%
-8.1%
62.6%
102.2%

123.1%

*Statistics for the current quarter, fiscal year, and biennial were obtained from License2000 (L2K) on 4/2/10. Information in the L2K

system is updated nightly and therefore is one day behind, reflecting the ending numbers from the previous day.

**Case standards are predetermined time frames allotted to cases as they pass through the disciplinary process. The total time for each case
depends on the number of stages it must pass through before it is finally resolved. See Agency Guidance Document 76-13.1 (Directive 4.6) for a
complete explanation of case standards. A positive change means more cases have been completed within the pre-allotted time frame in the current

time period than in the prior time period.
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Case Standard Compliance for Fiscal Year to Date 2009 and 2010
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